TENTATIVE AGENDA
for the
TWENTIETH MEETING
of the

PUBLIC SCHOOL CAPITAL OUTLAY OVERSIGHT TASK FORCE

December 1-2, 2008
State Capitol, Room 307
Santa Fe

Monday, December 1

10:00 a.m.

10:05 a.m.

11:00 a.m.

12:00 noon

1:00 p.m.

4:00 p.m.

Call to Order

Update on Energy-Efficient School Projects
—Andre Larroque, Buildings Standards Specialist, Public School
Facilities Authority

Review of Adequacy of Current Long-Term Funding Revenue Streams for
Public School Capital Outlay

— Norton Francis, Chief Economist, Legislative Finance Committee

—Olivia Padilla-Jackson, Director, State Board of Finance

Lunch

Discussion of Proposed Public School Capital Outlay Oversight Task Force
(PSCOOTF)-Endorsed 2009 Legislation

—PSCOOTF Members and Staff

Recess

Tuesday, December 2

9:00 a.m.

9:05 a.m.

9:10 a.m.

12:00 noon

Call to Order
Approval of August and October Minutes

Discussion of Proposed PSCOOTF-Endorsed 2009 Legislation (continued)
—PSCOOTF Members and Staff

Adjournment



